
Rounding Decimals (A)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

37,657 3,559 68,731

20,827 63,261 43,667

54,221 68,024 52,818

4,035 53,666 82,815

57,177 0,247 0,831

7,645 10,476 70,732

85,324 45,812 97,784

84,562 21,805 98,332

4,872 17,38 61,319

63,925 16,11 75,449
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Rounding Decimals (A) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

37,657 38 3,559 4 68,731 69

20,827 21 63,261 63 43,667 44

54,221 54 68,024 68 52,818 53

4,035 4 53,666 54 82,815 83

57,177 57 0,247 0 0,831 1

7,645 8 10,476 10 70,732 71

85,324 85 45,812 46 97,784 98

84,562 85 21,805 22 98,332 98

4,872 5 17,38 17 61,319 61

63,925 64 16,11 16 75,449 75
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Rounding Decimals (B)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

82,751 99,131 86,483

93,833 39,411 50,545

63,736 90,688 65,735

33,183 80,647 88,698

53,125 89,97 12,415

95,62 83,901 95,352

91,188 45,96 24,382

43,033 81,7 12,776

91,097 73,844 23,043

73,604 71,116 75,725
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Rounding Decimals (B) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

82,751 83 99,131 99 86,483 86

93,833 94 39,411 39 50,545 51

63,736 64 90,688 91 65,735 66

33,183 33 80,647 81 88,698 89

53,125 53 89,97 90 12,415 12

95,62 96 83,901 84 95,352 95

91,188 91 45,96 46 24,382 24

43,033 43 81,7 82 12,776 13

91,097 91 73,844 74 23,043 23

73,604 74 71,116 71 75,725 76
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Rounding Decimals (C)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

37,565 42,505 2,504

52,84 88,884 62,244

26,907 49,818 15,037

66,59 95,257 33,113

20,745 92,744 45,603

52,495 25,813 66,883

31,07 42,66 85,645

48,846 21,941 5,971

69,891 34,924 63,863

44,32 97,216 30,794
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Rounding Decimals (C) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

37,565 38 42,505 43 2,504 3

52,84 53 88,884 89 62,244 62

26,907 27 49,818 50 15,037 15

66,59 67 95,257 95 33,113 33

20,745 21 92,744 93 45,603 46

52,495 52 25,813 26 66,883 67

31,07 31 42,66 43 85,645 86

48,846 49 21,941 22 5,971 6

69,891 70 34,924 35 63,863 64

44,32 44 97,216 97 30,794 31
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Rounding Decimals (D)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

98,179 69,118 50,193

83,565 51,385 55,406

28,325 70,958 78,715

67,094 86,188 63,602

73,843 53,325 21,701

39,462 42,718 88,962

25,521 71,392 37,521

93,205 3,56 64,806

54,746 6,322 52,634

66,482 93,408 20,519
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Rounding Decimals (D) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

98,179 98 69,118 69 50,193 50

83,565 84 51,385 51 55,406 55

28,325 28 70,958 71 78,715 79

67,094 67 86,188 86 63,602 64

73,843 74 53,325 53 21,701 22

39,462 39 42,718 43 88,962 89

25,521 26 71,392 71 37,521 38

93,205 93 3,56 4 64,806 65

54,746 55 6,322 6 52,634 53

66,482 66 93,408 93 20,519 21
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Rounding Decimals (E)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

99,228 36,49 80,376

87,928 7,393 77,235

50,826 78,713 40,767

28,643 97,828 7,319

92,715 22,452 82,05

24,827 79,603 4,646

7,59 60,444 90,189

13,999 46,935 44,121

5,145 29,756 47,04

73,284 72,702 76,431
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Rounding Decimals (E) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

99,228 99 36,49 36 80,376 80

87,928 88 7,393 7 77,235 77

50,826 51 78,713 79 40,767 41

28,643 29 97,828 98 7,319 7

92,715 93 22,452 22 82,05 82

24,827 25 79,603 80 4,646 5

7,59 8 60,444 60 90,189 90

13,999 14 46,935 47 44,121 44

5,145 5 29,756 30 47,04 47

73,284 73 72,702 73 76,431 76
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Rounding Decimals (F)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

89,541 58,702 50,416

90,733 6,077 17,475

12,067 56,618 67,759

42,147 8,674 98,463

32,741 21,942 98,644

37,369 54,934 31,13

42,038 9,584 52,838

83,514 48,968 48,058

51,493 39,043 99,115

31,112 75,569 84,554
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Rounding Decimals (F) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

89,541 90 58,702 59 50,416 50

90,733 91 6,077 6 17,475 17

12,067 12 56,618 57 67,759 68

42,147 42 8,674 9 98,463 98

32,741 33 21,942 22 98,644 99

37,369 37 54,934 55 31,13 31

42,038 42 9,584 10 52,838 53

83,514 84 48,968 49 48,058 48

51,493 51 39,043 39 99,115 99

31,112 31 75,569 76 84,554 85
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Rounding Decimals (G)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

19,373 81,248 6,566

67,627 23,62 40,064

11,152 99,584 18,614

98,316 22,614 17,592

67,009 90,085 84,447

10,909 21,5 49,08

68,053 5,243 5,095

28,069 40,581 20,242

79,509 80,422 97,879

74,107 45,681 4,791
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Rounding Decimals (G) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

19,373 19 81,248 81 6,566 7

67,627 68 23,62 24 40,064 40

11,152 11 99,584 100 18,614 19

98,316 98 22,614 23 17,592 18

67,009 67 90,085 90 84,447 84

10,909 11 21,5 22 49,08 49

68,053 68 5,243 5 5,095 5

28,069 28 40,581 41 20,242 20

79,509 80 80,422 80 97,879 98

74,107 74 45,681 46 4,791 5
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Rounding Decimals (H)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

63,576 64,329 33,42

48,911 51,292 3,556

40,177 84,525 85,968

20,575 29,936 34,434

82,325 24,432 3,234

66,674 3,44 26,667

25,308 51,816 58,462

31,676 18,362 85,391

84,438 87,202 9,961

64,445 77,272 95,946
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Rounding Decimals (H) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

63,576 64 64,329 64 33,42 33

48,911 49 51,292 51 3,556 4

40,177 40 84,525 85 85,968 86

20,575 21 29,936 30 34,434 34

82,325 82 24,432 24 3,234 3

66,674 67 3,44 3 26,667 27

25,308 25 51,816 52 58,462 58

31,676 32 18,362 18 85,391 85

84,438 84 87,202 87 9,961 10

64,445 64 77,272 77 95,946 96

Math-Drills.Com



Rounding Decimals (I)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

53,556 35,208 87,804

91,307 7,12 96,9

81,024 76,246 72,925

73,656 65,396 22,271

98,432 43,576 68,321

33,554 48,313 36,897

88,715 71,165 28,594

86,303 4,719 41,439

76,925 54,342 47,529

46,465 18,976 6,98

Math-Drills.Com



Rounding Decimals (I) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

53,556 54 35,208 35 87,804 88

91,307 91 7,12 7 96,9 97

81,024 81 76,246 76 72,925 73

73,656 74 65,396 65 22,271 22

98,432 98 43,576 44 68,321 68

33,554 34 48,313 48 36,897 37

88,715 89 71,165 71 28,594 29

86,303 86 4,719 5 41,439 41

76,925 77 54,342 54 47,529 48

46,465 46 18,976 19 6,98 7
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Rounding Decimals (J)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

35,355 98,695 82,953

60,279 71,5 91,685

80,248 91,193 1,57

43,959 42,201 3,499

39,805 93,995 28,003

56,843 48,536 66,34

89,708 62,92 91,766

96,848 94,382 46,771

38,88 18,042 26,374

58,212 41,473 13,605
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Rounding Decimals (J) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

35,355 35 98,695 99 82,953 83

60,279 60 71,5 72 91,685 92

80,248 80 91,193 91 1,57 2

43,959 44 42,201 42 3,499 3

39,805 40 93,995 94 28,003 28

56,843 57 48,536 49 66,34 66

89,708 90 62,92 63 91,766 92

96,848 97 94,382 94 46,771 47

38,88 39 18,042 18 26,374 26

58,212 58 41,473 41 13,605 14
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